
Model: SL24V14.4IP65

           

APPLICATIONS
Ideal for highlighting cove lights, wall back light, mirror back light, and staircase 
lighting for retail, commercial and domestic applications.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LED Strip light made of LED chips, 120 deg beam angle, very slim depth and widith, 
comes in 5 meters roll, with 3M adhesive tape.IP65

FIXTURE CONSTRUCTION
Easy installation and removal can be connected though stripped wires, made of 
printed circuit and silicon covers to IP65. with 3M adhesive tape.

System Watts

Voltage

LED Distance

Roll Length

Max to connect

Cutting Distance

PCB Colour 

Lumen lm p/m 

Beam angle

LED Type

LED Qty p/m 

Connection Type 

IP Rating

14.4W

24V

1.67cm

5m

1 Rolls

10 cm

White

1320lm

120º

5050

60

Stripped wire

IP65

Strip light options

General Data

Dimension Drawing

Driver: Constant Voltage Output

Driver: Constant Voltage Output

Driver Code Watt  IP rate        Meter     Warranty

MW- XLG-100-24    100 W   IP 67    1 - 6 Meter Max    5 years

MW- XLG-240-24    240 W   IP 67    1 - 16 Meter Max    5 years

MW- ELG-100-24    100 W   IP 67    1 - 6 Meter Max    5 years

MW- ELG-300-24    300 W   IP 67   1 - 20 Meter Max    5 years

SRP-2108-24-100W    100 W   IP 20    1 - 6 Meter Max    5 years

SRP-2108-24-200W    200 W   IP 20    1 - 13 Meter Max    5 years

Color Part Number CCT

SL24V14.4IP6527 2700K 

SL24V14.4IP653 3000K 

SL24V14.4IP654 4000K 

SL24V14.4IP656 6000K 

SL24V14.4IP65R Red 

SL24V14.4IP65G Green 

SL24V14.4IP65B Blue

Color Part Number CCT

SL24V14.4IP65RGB Red Green Blue

SL24V14.4IP65RGBW Red Green Blue White

SL24V14.4IP65CW Cool White Warm White

- Driver to be order separately
- Cable distance should be taken into consideration.

           
IP65- 14.4W Strip Lights


